1List Prices F.O.B. Factory www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186
0818
ELLIOT CHAIR SERIES
TABLE OF CONTENTS
ELLIOT TABLE OF CONTENTS
Elliot Specifications .......................................................................................................................................................................2
Elliot chair (metal frame) .............................................................................................................................................................3
Elliot junior chair (metal frame) .................................................................................................................................................4

15List Prices F.O.B. Factory www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186
0818
ELLIOT SERIES
OCCASIONAL TABLES
OPTIONS
Add upcharge to list price and code to model number
SFG-T Black Gloss or White Powder Coat Color - Metal Grid $48 per base
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
ELLIOT OCCASIONAL SINGLE TABLES | ROUND
Model Model Table Top Table Table Shpg. 2B, 4B
LAMINATE
TOP
8G WOOD
 VENEER
TOPNumber Description Size Height Shape Weight
OELL24D Occasional 24" Dia 17" round 40 lbs. $633 $695
OELL30D Occasional 30" Dia 17" round 45 lbs. $746 $820
ELLIOT OCCASIONAL SINGLE TABLES | 4" RADIUS CORNER
Model Model Table Top Table Table Shpg. 2B, 4B
LAMINATE
TOP
8G WOOD
 VENEER
TOPNumber Description Size Height Shape Weight
OELL24S Occasional 24" x 24" 17"
4" radius
corner
50 lbs. $657 $724
OELL30S Occasional 30" x 30" 17"
4" radius
corner
55 lbs. $777 $855
SINGLE ROUND TABLE
ULTRA CLEAR MAPLE LEGS
SINGLE 4" RADIUS CORNER TABLE
MEDIUM WALNUT LEGS
16 www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186List Prices F.O.B. Factory
0818
OPTIONS
Add upcharge to list price and code to model number
SFG-T Black Gloss or White Powder Coat Color - Metal Grid $48 per base
ELLIOT SERIES
OCCASIONAL TABLES
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
ELLIOT OCCASIONAL TABLE | 4" RADIUS CORNER
Model Model Table Top Table Table Shpg. 2B 4B
LAMINATE
TOP
8G WOOD
 VENEER
TOPNumber Description Size Height Shape Weight
OELL2460 Occasional 24" x 60" 17" rectangle 65 lbs. $901 $991
OELL3048 Occasional 30" x 48" 17" rectangle 65 lbs. $1022 $1124
OELL3060 Occasional 30" x 60" 17" rectangle 65 lbs. $1127 $1239
ELLIOT OCCASIONAL TABLE WITH CAFE CHAIRS
OCCASIONAL TABLE TWO BASE WITH METAL GRID
17List Prices F.O.B. Factory www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186
0818
OPTIONS
Add upcharge to list price and code to model number
SFG-T Black Gloss or White Powder Coat Color - Metal Grid $48 per base
ELLIOT SERIES
OCCASIONAL TABLES
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
ELLIOT OCCASIONAL TABLES | BIG SQUARE | 4" RADIUS CORNER
Model Model Table Top Table Table Shpg. 2B 4B
LAMINATE
TOP
8G WOOD
 VENEER
TOPNumber Description Size Height Shape Weight
OELL48S Occasional 48" Sq 17" round 35 lbs. $1538 $1615
OELL54S Occasional 54" Sq 17" round 40 lbs. $1658 $1741
OELL60S Occasional 60" Sq 17" round 45 lbs. $1791 $1880
ELLIOT OCCASIONAL TABLES | BIG ROUND
Model Model Table Top Table Table Shpg. 2B 4B
LAMINATE
TOP
8G WOOD
 VENEER
TOPNumber Description Size Height Shape Weight
OELL48D Occasional 48" Dia 17" round 35 lbs. $1417 $1488
OELL54D Occasional 54" Dia 17" round 40 lbs. $1536 $1612
OELL60D Occasional 60" Dia 17" round 45 lbs. $1666 $1748
BIG ROUND TABLE
ULTRA CLEAR MAPLE LEGS
BIG SQUARE TABLE
MEDIUM WALNUT LEGS

METAL GRID
NOW!
All Wood Stain Colors
are Available.
19List Prices F.O.B. Factory www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186
0818
ELLIOT SERIES
CAFE WOOD LEG TABLES
OPTIONS
Add upcharge to list price and code to model number
SFG-T Black Gloss or White Powder Coat Color - Metal Grid $48 per base ULW Ultra Lightweight Top $190
RAD 3" Radius Corners for 3MM Edge $200 per table
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
Model Table Top Shpg. Base LAMINATE TOP VENEER TOP
Number Size Wght. Spread GRP 2B/3A GRP 4B GRP 8G
ELL30D 30" Dia. 35 lbs. 22"x22" $752 $944 $1038
ELL36D 36" Dia. 42 lbs. 22”x22” $825 $1142 $1363
ELLIOT CAFE TABLES | ROUND
Model Table Top Shpg. Base LAMINATE TOP VENEER TOP
Number Size Wght. Spread GRP 2B/3A GRP 4B GRP 8G
ELL24S 24" Sq. 28 lbs. 22"x22" $707 $921 $932
ELL30S 30" Sq. 35 lbs. 22”x22” $771 $1053 $1119
ELLIOT CAFE TABLES | SQUARE
METAL GRID AVAILABLE IN
STANDARD POLISHED CHROME
OR OPTIONAL BLACK OR WHITE
POWDER COAT COLOR
NOTE: NO SPECIAL HEIGHTS ON TABLES
NOTE: CAFE TABLE HEIGHT = 29"
22"
32"
Table Edges
Edge
2-B/3-A
Edge
4-B
ALL WOOD STAIN
COLORS AVAILABLE
20 www.erginternational.com  •  1-800-446-1186List Prices F.O.B. Factory
0818
ELLIOT/FORAY SERIES
BAR HEIGHT WOOD LEG TABLES
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
Model Table Top Shpg. Base LAMINATE TOP VENEER TOP
Number Size Wght. Spread GRP 2B/3A GRP 4B GRP 8G
ELLH24S 24" Sq. 32 lbs. 25”x25” $908 $1158 $1273
ELLH30S 30" Sq. 40 lbs. 25”x25” $990 $1324 $1413
ELLIOT/FORAY BAR HEIGHT TABLES | SQUARE
Model Table Top Shpg. Base LAMINATE TOP VENEER TOP
Number Size Wght. Spread GRP 2B/3A GRP 4B GRP 8G
ELLH24D 24" Dia. 32 lbs. 25”x25” $819 $1126 $1238
ELLH30D 30" Dia. 40 lbs. 25”x25” $1061 $1261 $1371
ELLIOT/FORAY BAR HEIGHT TABLES | ROUND
POLISHED
CHROME RING
ALL WOOD STAIN